7/16/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 8
PSAKF Series
Up to 15 Watts
Single, Dual, and Triple Output
AC/DC Switching Power Supply
Rev. F
FEATURES

7/16/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 3 of 8
PSAKF Series
Up to 15 Watts
Single, Dual, and Triple Output
AC/DC Switching Power Supply
Rev. F
MODEL SELECTION GUIDES
SINGLE OUTPUT MODELS
Model Number Output Voltage Output Current Input Current
(115VAC, 60Hz) Output Power Efficiency
(Typ)
Capacitive
Load (max) Min Max Nom Max
PSAKF-15S05 5 VDC 300mA 3000mA 30mA 290mA 15W 75% 3900μF
PSAKF-15S12 12 VDC 125mA 1250mA 30mA 275mA 15W 79% 2200μF
PSAKF-15S15 15 VDC 100mA 1000mA 30mA 275mA 15W 79% 2200μF
PSAKF-15S24 24 VDC 63mA 625mA 30mA 275mA 15W 79% 2200μF
PSAKF-15S48 48 VDC 30mA 310mA 30mA 273mA 14.88W 79% 1000μF
DUAL OUTPUT MODELS
Model Number Output Voltage Output Current Input Current
(115VAC, 60Hz) Output Power Efficiency
(max)
Capacitive
Load (max) Min Max Nom Max
PSAKF-15D12
Output 1 +12VDC 63mA 625mA
30mA 275mA 15W 79%
1500μF
Output 2 -12VDC 63mA 625mA 1500μF
PSAKF-15D15 Output 1 +15 VDC 50mA 500mA 30mA 275mA 15W 79% 1500μF
Output 2 -15 VDC 50mA 500mA 1500μF
PSAKF-15D512
Output 1 5 VDC 150mA 1500mA
30mA 302mA 15W 72%